Warriors at Ease Listed Teachers 2024

First Last Email Phone City State Country
Lisa Mills lisam304@yahoo.com.au 413491440 6030 Perth Western Aus
Tabatha Smith Tabatha@nourishrdsoulnow.com 61429995822 Mullumbimby New South We Australia
Amy Gatzemeyer gatzemeyers@gmail.com Brussels Belgium Belgium
Jeannette Kennedy soarpsychological@eastlink.ca 9029571987 Fort Ellis Nova Scotia | Canada
Natalia Baginski Flynn nbfwellness@gmail.com 6136972364 Ottawa ON Canada
Karen Johnson karenr.johnson@gmail.com 4164072630 AURORA Ontario Canada
Judy O'Heare judy.a.oheare@gmail.com Kanata Ontario Canada
Solange Celeste Alain Flurishandthrive@icloud.com 4504951907 Lachute Quebec Canada
Maria Stenander Vargas maria.stenander@hotmail.com 81612911 Slagelse DN Denmark
Theresa Winkel theresa.winkel@gmx.net 4.91575E+12 Tallinn Harju County @ Finland
Mina Konishi mina.konishi@icloud.com 8.18032E+11 Karuizawa Nagano Japan
Brittany Contreras Bacontreras@yahoo.com 3023315941 Kadena Okinawa Japan
Zara Oakley contact.yogadesis@gmail.com www.yogadesis.com Kin Okinawa Japan
Kelly Niles kelly@theokinawayogastudio.com www.theokinawayogastuc Okinawa Japan
Christina Speed cspeed@hawaii.edu 8.21044E+11 Pyeongtaek US Forces Kol Korea
Clara Vrielink clara@icuhorsecoaching.com 31642707200 Zutphen Gelderland Netherlands
Renate van den Hazel Zeger rvdhazel@outlook.com 31638255525 Wolvega Netherlands  Netherlands
Pieter Van Oosterhout pblvanoosterhout@gmail.com 31622482484 Harderwijk XX Netherlands
Kavitha Lakshmanan teamupfitness@gmail.com Singapore Singapore Singapore
Andy Chapman achapman72@hotmail.co.uk 4.47773E+11 Derby UK
Roxana Cristescu roxanacris24@yahoo.com 4.47843E+11 London London UK

Leah Harris herbie32@hotmail.co.uk 7368461582 Gateshead Tyne and Weal UK

Kelly J Wright kelly@themeditationspaceak.com 9079806648 Anchorage AK USA
Bonnie Jackson Bonnierjackson@gmail.com 919-699-1252 Anchorage AK USA
Robert Mikol rmmikol@gmail.com 9077500197 Fairbanks AK USA
Melissa Bennett Yogawithmelissabennett@gmail.com 9195998810 Auburn AL USA
Carol Pirc yogawithcarolp@gmail.com 6073484680 Huntsville AL USA
Angela Hardecke Ahardecke@aol.com 4796858781 Bella Vista AR USA
Coral Rose coral.rose14@gmail.com 9096369375 Fayetteville AR USA
Victoria Bossler Vicbossler@me.com 4795247990 Siloam Springs AR USA
John Houston jjhouston4@gmail.com 4802252345 Mesa AZ USA

Kris Leon Klee7497@yahoo.com 4806949006 Mesa AZ USA
Ramon Salazar ramhsal@gmail.com 2543381028 Sahuarita AZ USA
Alyssabeth Knerr Info@omyourownway.com http://www.omyourownwe Tucson AZ USA
Jaene Leonard nowjaene@gmail.com 5102136804 Bay Area CA USA
Danyel Hurd lilyoga.911@gmail.com Chico CA USA
Diane Flowers dflowersyoga@gmail.com 3609709298 Claremont CA USA
Deb Schork debschork@gmail.com 17605329602 Encinitas CA USA
Anne Onate anneonate@gmail.com 7073444636 Fairfield CA USA
Kerryn Story kerryn.story@gmail.com Fort Irwin CA USA
Dora Chan 6503914774 Los Altos CA USA
Diane Flowers dflowersyoga@gmail.com 3609709298 Los Angeles Area CA USA
Tracy Mullen hiver123@gmail.com 3103084690 Oceanside CA USA
Julie Anding julie.anding@gmail.com 6264222520 San Clemente CA USA
Jennifer Wooten zenandyogawithjen@gmail.com 6197536866 San Clemente CA USA
Valerie Baltzer transcendingyoga@gmail.com 2293437268 San Diego CA USA
Annie Sharp anniesharp33@gmail.com anniesharpwellness.com San Diego CA USA
Dora Chan dora@dorachanyoga.net http://www.dorachanyoga Santa Barbara CA USA
April Espinoza jamesandluv@gmail.com 8058134484 Simi Valley CA USA
Robin Briceno robinbrmt@gmail.com 805 216-1483 Ventura/Chumash A CA USA
Dara Paprock Darapaprock@gmail.com 5124848958 Ojai Ca USA
Michelle Boot michelle.boot@comcast.net 7202965763 Aurora CO USA
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LauraLynn
Susan
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Kathryn
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Judy
Jennifer
Grant
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Dawn
Jennifer
Kalyani Jen
Neil

Lori
Raymond
Forest
Kiki
Destiny
Andrea
Sara
Suzanne
Andrea
Susie
Taryn
Annie
Sonya
Deborah
Rebecca
Susie

Beth

Jansen
Bhat

Sloan
Richardson
Kilcer
Manglicmot
Martin
Poplar
Thorne
Martin
Straub
Fernette
Gant

Dunn
Schulman
De La Garza
Wheeler
McGuire
Arel

Rhee
Boileau
Fonvielle
Gilliam
Morey
Bumgarner
Rhyne
Weed
Hurtig
Jones
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Bednarz Lohr
Bell

Smith

Thie
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Tobin
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Dierig
Norton
Spall
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Kramer
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Hancock
England Kramer
Dreiling
McLaughlin
Okerlin
Quijada
Bolles
Sukle
Dreiling
Hinds

lauralynn@lljansen.com

susang.bhat@gmail.com

tim@rockymountainsportsclub.com

judy@aspenvibrationalhealth.com

bkilcer@gmail.com

greywurld@hotmail.com

sarah@smmartin.com

Ipoplar38@gmail.com

ginadthorne@gmail.com

sarahmmartin21@gmail.com

vanomoose6@gmail.com

randalf5950@gmail.com

kelly@kellygant.com

T.reneedunn@gmail.com

susiejesse19@gmail.com

cristadelagarza@gmail.com

Weelrs25@gmail.com

kikmcguire@comcast.net

etlic@cox.net

rachaelrhee@gmail.com

jennifer@jenniferboileau.com

lauren@laurenfonvielle.com

lissahairston@gmail.com

Andthebeatgoesom444@gmail.com

kathryn@traumarecovery.net: traumarecovery.net@gmail.com

Alison@realitygroup.us

ashleykweed@gmail.com

ifhurtig@gmail.com

teryldacti@gmail.com

jkvegal@gmail.com

jblohr@gmail.com

bocagrant@gmail.com

vibeyogaSWFL@gmail.com

dawnthie@gmail.com

abegglen26nova@gmail.com

KalyanidJen@gmail.com

neilwc68@gmail.com

yogaladylori@gmail.com

rayflite@gmail.com

yogawithforest@gmail.com

kkgrossman@gmail.com

destwatson@gmail.com
alightyogallc@gmail.com

skatharineh@gmail.com

suzhani4@gmail.com

alightyogallc@gmail.com

yogisusie@outlook.com

TSQMcL@gmail.com

annie@exaltedwarrior.com

g.wellness.llc@gmail.com
zenzeldayoga@gmail.com

imagespirit@yahoo.com

yogisusie@outlook.com

Duncanhinds@Ilive.com

4155962832
3039577406

https://rockymountainspo

http://www.aspenvibratior

301-910-6710
2149234356
7195108803
719-649-4813
7192825138
7195108803
7209303587
8303775950
3175136998
9705661988
7202736926
3038592441

http://www.purplelotuswe

2033145435
8602683498
9198092532
3022295265

www.mindshiftwithlauren.:

757-409-0705
2392076457
9373026578

Aurora

Brighton
Broomfield
Castle Rock
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Denver

Dolores
EVERGREEN
Fort Collins
Golden

Lafayette

Parker

Brandford
Manchester
Washington
Middletown
Townsend
Willmington

Alva

Bradenton

http://www.brooksvilleyog Brooksville

2396348633
5758250186

yoga4longlife.com

407-415-0921
2392239293
7038637921
18166169906

Cape Coral
Crestview
Delray Beach
Delray Beach
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers

www.iamdawnthieyoga.cc Fort Myers

kalyaniyoga.net
3525915739

Yogaladylori.com

7275435322
7278155484
4078086827

Hurlburt Field
Key West
Mclintosh
Navarre

New Port Richey
New Port Richey
Oakland

http://destinywatson.com, Pensacola

5405805129
8083080194
7274807263
5405805129
7273763743
(808) 208-0859
8134959642
9136838848

zenzeldayoga.com

2767593890
17273763743
14074633046

Saint Petersburg
Sarasota
Seminole

St. Petersburg
tampa

Tampa

Tampa

Tampa

Tarpon Springs
the Villages
Trinity

Winter Springs

CO
CO
CO

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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USA
USA
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Sara
Nancy
Lauren
Dan
Amy
Susan
Russ
Leticia
Sara
Jen

Dr. Aliza
Gail
Antonia
Jean
Rachel
Alli
Jennifer
Jennifer
Stacy
Mike
Kelly
Amber
Eric
Tina
Margaret
Maura
Cat
Mandy
Alexa
Lori
Jennifer
Shigeko
Mary Kaitlin
Kaitlin
Kim
Robbye
Terri
Lauren
Alli

LJ
Allison
Jean
Lucy
Marcia
John
Jessica
Vance
Justin
Mary
Cheryl
Delores
Mike
Loresa

Anne

Gole
Engelhardt
Aguon
Arnold
Reed
Taylor

Owens

Skatharineh@gmail.com

nancy@spiritdogyoga.com

leaguon@gmail.com

Danarnoldair@yahoo.com

amyreed808@gmail.com

revdrtaylor@gmail.com

owensirk@live.com

Rodriguez Gutierrez = letyrogu@gmail.com

Murray
DeForest
Vinson
Bursell
Wollert
Rubanick
Harris
Houseworth
Syed

Syed

John
Montoya
Campbell
Gregoey

J Snyder
Russo Lancey
McGann
Bradshaw
Lewin

Bell
Halstead
Coffey
Raymo

S. Sleeper
Bullock
Bullock
Briand
Lewis
Stockdreher
Turner
Houseworth
Yoder Gallagher
Newcomb
Rubanick
Lomax
Shell
Paukstis
Woijcicki

J. Row
Cody
Kaul-Black
Sidwell
Simmons
Keighley
Robertson

Ward

Saracjo5@gmail.com

theyogijenn@gmail.com
aliza2330@gmail.com

gailbursell@gmail.com

toni.bologna27@yahoo.com

jvrub82@gmail.com

binduliving@gmail.com

allihouseworth@gmail.com

Jennyschoer@gmail.com

Jennyschoer@gmail.com

stacylynnjohni2@gmail.com

mikemontoya@cmskills.com

thirdspaceyoga.contact@gmail.com

Ambergregory96@gmail.com

eric.j.snyder.biz@gmail.com

tinarussolancey@gmail.com

mcgann.margaret@gmail.com

sirona.wellness108@gmail.com

cat.j.lewin@gmail.com

Mandy@mbbelove.com

alexa.halstead@gmail.com

coffey.lori@yahoo.com

jennifer.raymo@gmail.com

seishikai30@gmail.com

yogawarrior35@gmail.com

yogawarrior35@gmail.com
yogainprocess@gmail.com

robbye.s.lewis@gmail.com

terri@bravelivingcenter.com

lauren.matias@gmail.com

allihouseworth@gmail.com

WholeDifference@gmail.com

Allison@ontheh20.0rg

jvrub82@gmail.com

yogini7@mac.com

kdota12762@gmail.com

pbird@gmail.com

jesswojcicki@gmail.com

vancerow@gmail.com

justincody@gmail.com

marykaulblack@gmail.com

cheryl.sidwell@gmail.com

powerandpoisefitness@gmail.com

michael.keighley@gmail.com

1getloresa@gmail.com

award2009@me.com

8083080194
5712178427

4047714962

alohamoonyoga.com

http://www.sagesoulguide

5089446731
9177672161
808 3155564

https://www.linkedin.com;

regaininglifebalance.com

8085179670
9792187884
8088528105
2404609275
5154805117
5154805117
515-897-8893
805-441-4480
4437837223
6185714593
3122869498
6466706486
7085225240

9144744898
8124543854
8123900043
3172429260

2707925664
8593398287
8593398287
3344771637
504-462-5030
5049529513
5083807202
240-460-9275
2125645530

979-218-7884
443-620-5136

http://www.thehumblewar

2402520181
2403830053
4107262469

http://www.justincody.net,

302-481-5377
5713324865

5132184734
3134605182
7348814331

Sarasota

St Petersburg
Atlanta
Atlanta
Columbus
Flowery Branch
Fortson
Aiea
Honokaa
Honolulu
Honolulu
Kaneohe
Kaneohe
Kanoehe
Mililani
Waipahu
Ankeny
Ankeny
Urbandale
Boise
Mountain Home
Canton
Chicago
Edinburg
Oak Lawn
Riverside
Shiloh
Evansville
Indianapolis
Plainfield
Wichita
ALVATON
Berea

Berea
Elizabethtown
Covington
Metairie
Framingham
Accokeek
Annapolis
Baltimore
Bel Air
Elkridge
Hanover
Kensington
Laurel
Ocean City
Owings
Salisbury
Salisbury
Silver Spring
Augusta
Detroit

Saline

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Cheryl
Tara
Andrea
Christine
Amy
Melissa
Katie
Anna
Turi

Turi
Sarah
Jessica
Deborah
Deborah
Michelle (Mimi
Blandina
Julia
Nicole
Nlcole
Timothy
Stacy
Valerie
Amanda
Lorna
Katrina
Christopher
Aja
Amanda
Jennifer
Aron
Aron
Katrina
Katie
Sundance
Carrie

Sherry

Sonia
Shae
Jennifer
Joan
Kim
Jacquelynne
Nancie
Lea
Dominic
Martha
Katherine
Rache
Joe
Lauren
Jenny
Christine

noreen

Weise
Patterson
Volker
Hoaglund
Stetzler
Giboney
Davenport-Kabonic
Pantano-Cotman
Hetherington
Hetherington
Jones
Hendry
Collins
Jacobs (previously C
Lee
Peterson
Pillman
Winget
Winget
Grutzius
Logan
Nasser

Kuhl
lllerbrunn
Macy

Davis
Riesberg
Bullard
Deets

Lanie

Lanie

Macy
Russell
Pavana
Parkhurst
Kellogg

Kerr

Aumen
Sterrett
Green
Oldmixon
Gebro
Breske
Celini
Washington
Stanley
Quick
Skinner
Solomon
Sarnicola
Adamkiewicz
Fritschie
Harbison

keegan

cww333@comcast.net

wentworth.tara@yahoo.com

andreavolkeryoga@gmail.com

crhoaglund@gmail.com

a.stetzler@yahoo.com

Melissagiboney@gmail.com

davenport.kl@gmail.com

info@annapantano.com

turihetherington@gmail.com

turihetherington@gmail.com

yogawithsarahj@gmail.com

jhendry88@yahoo.com

deborahdoesyoga@gmail.com

Jacobsdeborah8@gmail.com

Mleeyogi@gmail.com

regipete@icloud.com

jepillman@gmail.com

nicole@alwaysbestriving.com

nicole@alwaysbestriving.com

mindbodybadgeyoga@gmail.com

stacyannlogan@gmail.com

valn1262@gmail.com

amanda.mindfulliving@gmail.com

Lillerbrunn1@gmail.com

katrina.macy22@gmail.com

yoga911@yahoo.com
aja.riesberg@gmail.com

Uscmsw2005@gmail.com

transform@warriorsatease.org
arongoyoga@gmail.com

arongoyoga@gmail.com

katrina.macy22@gmail.com

katie.russell87@yahoo.com

Sundance.n:miller@gmail.com

cparkhurst1369@gmail.com

sskellogg@outlook.com

dennis.kerr7@gmail.com

resilientbodies2018@gmail.com

shae@shaesterrett.com

dustoffyoga@yahoo.com

joanoldmixon@gmail.com

kgebro@gmail.com
breskejacg@gmail.com

nancie.celini@thinkcab.com

leawashington96@gmail.com

dominicstanleyyoga@gmail.com

marthayogaus@gmail.com

kaydee777@gmail.com

rachelsolomon77@gmail.com

therestingsoul@protonmail.com

info@saltoftheearthyoga.com

fritschiejm13@hotmail.com

satyayogawny@gmail.com

noreenyoga68@gmail.com

7633604236

8165203506

4178271972
734-358-6750
4065813636
4065813636

https://www.yogawithsara

2107238326
2529177238
252-917-7238
908-356-1166
9108495611
6109142531
910-890-0018
910-890-0018

https://www.timothyggrut:

7245570543
252-638-9506

http://www.riseaboveclub

Please email
910-689-8094
9109887088
7192912729
9106393106
9106166964
9102868196
9102868196
9106898094
2628062134
4028028850
531-218-7050
301-302-9788
2085697342
6039487943
6038313238
9103304822
7576176237
6035057001

9143930244
9173763723
5054590572
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Rosemount
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Valerie
Jennifer
Dawn
Melanie
Kristina
Daun
Yasmine
Sharon
Lynda
Maureen
lla

W Luke
Brian
Brian
Liz

Mark
Mark
Sara
Gina
Sara
Carolyn
Justin
Diane
Janel
Shannon
Jennifer
Jeannie
Toni
Marygrace
Gordon
Maria
Mia
Diana
Jill
Lakisha
Justin
JoAnna
Alexis
Alysia
Christie
Julia
Daphne
Sandra
Emmanuela
Steven A. Coh
Theresa
Ashley
Leslie
Cheryl
Sarah
Ramon
Elizabeth
David
Charla

Louis
Ballou
Tonneman
Ross
Julius
Lyons
Bond-White
Ash
Pedley
Whalen
Vidyarthi
Taiclet
Linton
Linton
Thompson
Voelker
Voelker
Erlbaum
Wilkes
Tumey
Bassett
Cory

Neal
Norton
Davis
Martin
Snook
Oyler
Casanova
Ilvan Townsend
Jonckheere
Conlon
Tomlinson
L Shaw
Cortinas
Griffin
LaFratta
Ackel
Gruenstern
Cheney
Perry
Calvin
Moreland
Brogden
Cheryl Paulhus
Clark
Forshey
Hinkle
Paulhus
Rawitch-Clonts
Salazar
Willis
Truesdale

Truesdale

valerie@valerielouis.com

jenniferRballou@gmail.com

datonneman@gmail.com

melross1@yahoo.com

kjyoga15@gmail.com

battlegroundtr@outlook.com

yasmin.bond@yahoo.com

exhale@live.ca

lynda@lyndapedley.com

whalen.maureen@gmail.com

sheelmurti@gmail.com

Lxaivert@gmail.com

brian@brianlintonwellness.com

brian@brianlintonwellness.com

info@balancedwarriors.net

mark voelker@yahoo.com

mark voelker@yahoo.com

saraerlbaum@gmail.com

gina_wilkes@outlook.com

tumeysara@gmail.com

sassypantsmbsc@gmail.com

coryjjo00@gmail.com

diane.sunshine.neal@gmail.com

phojojanel@gmail.com

Shannon0312@me.com

support@jenniferjanelle.com

jeanniesnook806@gmail.com

tonioyler@me.com

casanova_marygrace@yahoo.com
gita7759@hotmail.com

mcohrsjonckheere@gmail.com

magisches01@gmail.com

yogidIit84@gmail.com

jill.shaw22@gmail.com

Deesgainstho@gmail.com

jwg473@gmail.com

JoAnna.lL aFratta@gmail.com

alexisackel@gmail.com

A.gruenstern@gmail.com

christielee78@yahoo.com

mrsjujuli@earthlink.net

daphnecalvin@yahoo.com

sandra@findingbalancetx.com

ecbrogden@aol.com

cpaulhus@endeavors.org

theresaclarkofmn@gmail.com

ashforsh@gmail.com

leskayhk@gmail.com

cpaulhus@endeavors.org

sarahrawitch@gmail.com

ramhsal@gmail.com

elizabethreneewillis@gmail.com

david@warriorspiritproject.org

charla@warriorspiritproject.org

9104295772
740-403-6359
6144396987
3308449058
4058944105
254.258.8128
6138769644
8196070701
5103904411
7176322290
17245440159
7179518904
7179518904
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8145251265
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16106398381
4125961192

http://www.saratumey.cor

8433330859
9318015048
8285457017

www.trinity-yoga.com

2149034434

www.Jenniferjanelle.com

2544667770
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3612323613
9728008577
863-582-1127
12148837200
915-519-1936
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2542905273
8172693186
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2547449139
2543192448

105fever.com

findingbalancetx.com

9404472573

254-213-7847 x522
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2543381028
2143946710

warriorspiritproject.org

warriorspiritproject.org
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Erin
Amy
Beth
LISA
Dawn
Dawn
Michelle (Mimi
Anne
Emily
Andreea
Amanda
Karime
Carolyn
Karen
Lacy
Kelly
Nicole
Estelle
Amber
Kelly
HARUKO
Renee
Czarina
Virginia
Melissa
Leah
Cherise
Gianna
Carla
Jeffrey
Kenneth
Joanne

Monica

Roberts
Dobos
Funk

A BLAIR
Randall
Randall
Mackenzie
Helms
Jamison
Marusceac
Hershberg
Rivera
Patrick
Thomas
Clark
Mclintyre
Moress
Brodeur
Cerchione
Tongol
CORSO

Champagne-Davis

Alberto
Ringseth
Bernardo
Harvey
Newsom
Bardelli
Novak
Sargent
Clifton
Coddington

Cummings

erinrojasroberts@gmail.com

awdobos@gmail.com

bethfunk@me.com

jazzerqirl@verizon.net

Yogalove23@gmail.com

Yogalove23@gmail.com

mimi@mackenzie-exhibit.com

anne.morrow.helms@gmail.com

emilyjamison8292@gmail.com

amarusceac@gmail.com

mytraineramanda@gmail.com

karimerivera@hotmail.com

starfishwarrioryoga@gmail.com

doctorkaren@ventureoutwellness.com

versatileyoga@gmail.com

Mcintyrekelly74&gma.com

nicole@ngagefitness.com

estelle@estellebrodeur.com

amber.cerchione@gmail.com

itrainwithkelly@gmail.com

HARUKO.CORSO@GMAIL.COM

sustainingyou@gmail.com

Czarina.alberto@icloud.com

vringseth@gmail.com

mrb.yoga253@gmail.com

Leahcgi@gmail.com

cherisenewsom@gmail.com

giannabardelli@gmail.com

Carlanova430@gmail.com

lettertojeff@gmail.com

kenclifton@comcast.net

coddingtoncounseling@gmail.com

drmcummings@gmail.com
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Newport News
Reston
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Richmond
Springfield
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VIRGINIA BEACH

Williamsburg
Auburn
Bellevue
DuPont
OLYMPIA
Snoqualmie
Spokane
Tacoma
Tacoma
University Place
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Kenosha
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